HOLY CROSS SCHOOL, AGARTALA

Teachers and Students Time-Table Format

from 13" September - 9'" October 2021

Class III & IV

DATE & DAY DAILY TIME TABLE | CATEGORY WITH ROLL NOS.
13/09/2021, Monday Monday’s Time Table Only Odd Numbers
14/09/2021, Tuesday Monday’s Time Table Only Even Numbers

15/09/2021, Wednesday

HOLY CROSS FEAST

16/09/2021, Thursday

Tuesday's Time Table

Only Even Numbers

17/09/2021, Friday

HOLIDAY (Biswakarma Puja)

18/09/2021, Saturday

Parent Teacher Meeting — 8.00 a.m to 10.00 a.m.

19/09/2021, Sunday HOLIDAY

20/09/2021, Monday Thursday’s Time Table Only Odd Numbers
21/09/2021, Tuesday Thursday’s Time Table Only Even Numbers
22/09/2021, Wednesday Friday’s Time Table Only Odd Numbers
23/09/2021, Thursday Friday’s Time Table Only Even Numbers
24/09/2021, Friday Monday’s Time Table Only Odd Numbers
25/09/2021, Saturday Monday’s Time Table Only Even Numbers
26/09/2021, Sunday HOLIDAY

27/09/2021, Monday

Tuesday’s Time Table

Only Odd Numbers

28/09/2021, Tuesday

Tuesday’s Time Table

Only Even Numbers

29/09/2021, Wednesday Wednesday's Time Table | Only Odd Numbers
30/09/2021, Thursday Wednesday's Time Table Only Even Numbers
01/10/2021, Friday Thursday's Time Table Only Odd Numbers
02/10/2021, Saturday GANDHI JAYANTI

03/10/2021, Sunday HOLIDAY

04/10/2021, Monday Friday's Time Table Only Odd Numbers
05/10/2021, Tuesday Friday' s Time Table Only Even Numbers
06/10/2021, Wednesday MAHALAYA

07/10/2021, Thursday Monday’s Time Table Only Even Numbers
08/10/2021, Friday Monday’s Time Table Only Odd Numbers

09/10/2021, Saturday

Tuesday's Time Table

Only Even Numbers

Principal

10/09/2021 .




